\

Harrogate Rd

AHCC -

Pl

NONE

ONOUSLWNR

©o

7 May 2023

Bib Surname, hame

3 full laps + finish 7.1km = 65.3km (A) (10)
7 MILLER Angus
5 FREETH Aston
9 RYAN Kahl
4 EVANS Karl
2 CLARK Jack
6 KEY Declan
11 TUCKER Kalan
10 SHANAHAN Patrick
3 DOYLE Connor

Withdrawals (1)

DNF
NAVY

ONOUSLWNER

©o

94 ZIMMERMANN Leo

3 full laps + finish 7.1km = 65.3km (B) (13)
18 KANAMORI Tomoyuki
24 WADE James
15 FRESCHI Louis
22 NITSCHKE Arron
21 MATHWIN William
17 HICKMAN Tully
16 HIBBURT Robert
12 BLACKBURN Harrison
14 FORGACS Daniel

Withdrawals (3)

DNF
DNF
DNF

13 CASEY Jacob
19 KULATHUNGA Binuk
20 MAGAREY Alex

Disqualified (1)

DSQ
GREEN

u b WN =

25 ZAJACZKOWSKI Sebastian

3 full laps + finish 7.1km = 65.3km (C1) (7)
29 OERTEL Fraser
27 DOBSON Dave
30 PAVIA Adriano
28 HOILE Michael
31 PEARCE Paul

Withdrawals (2)

DNF
DNF

GOLD

u b WN =

26 BRIGGS Benjamin
32 STANLEY Harry

3 full laps + finish 7.1km = 65.3km (C2) (10)
34 CRANAGE Paige
35 DUBRICH Greg
39 MCINTYRE Bryan
33 BEDDOME Craig
36 HALL Denny

Withdrawals (5)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

PURPLE
1
2

40 MCNAUGHTON Neil
37 JEFFRIES Sam

41 ROBINSON William
38 KEY Jameson

42 SANDOW Eloise

2 full laps + finish 7.1km = 45.9km (D1) (10)
53 TURNOCK Lachlan
46 CARTLEDGE Phil

RACE DIRECTOR JAMES JORDON
0400 966 695

Results * 2 pages

Club

South Coast CC
PACC

AHCC

AHCC

Norwood CC
Norwood CC
Norwood CC
Norwood CC
South Coast CC

Norwood CC

Norwood CC

AHCC

AMBC

Norwood CC

Norwood CC

PACC

Norwood CC

Norwood CC

Adelaide University CC

Adelaide University CC
Kilkenny CC
Norwood CC

Norwood CC

AMBC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC

AHCC
Norwood CC

Norwood CC

AHCC

South Coast CC
AHCC

Northern Cycling Club

AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
Norwood CC
Norwood CC

Norwood CC
Norwood CC

Time

1h53'44,290
1h53'46,054
1h53'47,335
1h53'59,821
1h54'39,562
2h01'05,640
2h01'08,516
2h01'14,255
2h01'20,030

Withdrawal

1h55'56,677
1h55'59,938
1h56'41,605
1h59'50,608
2h00'09,977
2h00'14,551
2h01'12,711
2h02'20,951
2h06'58,544

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal

Disqualified

2h00'46,297
2h00'50,852
2h01'44,098
2h03'00,001
2h03'03,745

Withdrawal
Withdrawal

2h02'45,987
2h04'46,582
2h06'00,000
2h11'06,492
2h14'10,768

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal

1h29'39,967
1h29'42,083

km/!

34.45
34.44
34.43
34.37
34.17
32.36
32.34
32.32
32.29

33.80
33.78
33.58
32.70
32.61
32.59
32.33
32.03
30.86

32.44
32.42
32.19
31.85
31.84

31.92
31.40
31.10
29.89
29.20

30.72
30.70

J
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Pl Bib Surname, name
PURPLE 2 full laps + finish 7.1km = 45.9km (D1) (continued)
3 52 SMITH Dale
4 55 WHITSON Iain
5 50 MARRIAGE Tim
6 47 CLARK Henry
7 54 VEITCH Simon
8 48 HESELTINE Stuart
Withdrawals (2)
DNF 49 MAHECHA Yovanni
DNF 51 MCKENZIE Brayden
WHITE 2 full laps + finish 7.1km = 45.9km (D2) (11)
1 59 GAGGINI Robert
2 62 MICHAEL Peter
3 66 SKINNER Alison
4 56 BATEMAN Paul
5 57 CRIPWELL Luke
6 58 FORD Greg
7 60 KAUER Adam
8 63 SCOLERI Carmelo
9 65 SIERP Oliver
10 61 MARTIN Steve
Withdrawals (1)
DNF 67 SMITH Daniel
ORANGE 2 full laps + finish 7.1km = 45.9km (E1) (9)
1 71 COKER Ian
2 68 ALLIAUME Sylvain
3 72 KELLY Vin
4 75 SWART Torsten
5 69 BAZELEY Colin
6 73 OSBORN Mark
7 70 BRIGGS Mark
8 76 TALBOT Kyle
Withdrawals (1)
DNF 74 ROBERTS Darren
SKY BLUE 2 full laps + finish 7.1km = 45.9km (E2) (6)
1 77 GOLDING Kath
2 82 WILLSON Tony
3 79 NEWTON Jeffrey
4 80 TICHY Garth
5 81 VU Thien
6 78 HEMMINGS Steve
PINK 1 full lap + finish 7.1km = 26.5km (F1) (5)
1 83 DOVETON Amelia
2 84 FORD Mike
3 86 RAWLINSON Sarah
4 85 GRIVELL Peter
5 87 TICHY David
GREY 1 full lap + finish 7.1km = 26.5km (F2) (1)
1 88 BRYANT Carly
BROWN 1 full lap + finish 7.1km = 26.5km (G) (3)
1 93 STUMM David
2 91 BOYLAN Margaret
3 92 KENT Alison

Starters: 85 | Ranked: 70 | Withdrawals: 15 | Non-starters: 9

\,

Club

AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
Norwood CC
AHCC
Norwood CC

AHCC
Norwood CC

AHCC

AHCC

AHCC

AHCC

AMBC

NCC

Mt Gambier Cycling Club
FRA PowerOn

AHCC

AHCC

Norwood CC

Norwood CC
Norwood CC
AHCC
AMBC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC

AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
PACC
AHCC

Trial licence
AHCC
AHCC
Norwood CC
AHCC

Central Districts CC

AHCC
AHCC
AHCC

Time

1h30'14,912
1h30'43,871
1h31'46,005
1h33'00,000
1h33'13,344
1h38'45,811

Withdrawal
Withdrawal

1h35'08,810
1h35'33,504
1h35'51,039
1h36'12,691
1h38'15,673
1h38'37,592
1h38'55,538
1h39'39,475
1h42'16,609
1h46'51,227

Withdrawal

1h32'42,882
1h33'31,624
1h36'40,633
1h39'22,994
1h40'56,874
1h42'53,603
1h44'37,857
1h45'15,190

Withdrawal

1h36'54,065
1h39'48,705
1h41'39,456
1h47'21,712
2h05'55,953
2h14'17,050

1h02'39,203
1h02'56,247
1h03'07,028
1h04'28,438
1h06'20,497

1h13'13,042

1h04'40,737
1h14'45,919
1h22'32,873

Avg

km/h

30.52
30.36
30.01
29.61
29.54
27.89

28.95
28.82
28.73
28.63
28.03
27.93
27.84
27.64
26.93
25.77

30.36
30.09
29.11
28.32
27.88
27.35
26.90
26.74

16.41
15.93
15.64
14.81
12.63
11.84

25.38
25.26
25.19
24.66
23.97

21.72

24.59
21.27
19.26
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